
Son Torrella
Barranc de Son Torrella

Info: The quality of this description has not been checked yet or was rated bad.
If you know this canyon, please check this description and file a report with a rating for this description using
Reports -> +New Report. Should you notice any error, please let us know or join the community in order to fix this
description yourself.
Create: 2024-06-05 22:48:05 Update: 2026-03-14 22:18:32 Print: 2026-03-28 12:03:05
Country: España / Spain   Region: Islas Baleares / Balearic Islands   Subregion: Sierra de Tramontana   Town:
Escorca
Difficulty:  easy Grading:  v2 a1 I Total time:  1h40
Approachtime: 30min Tourtime: 1h Returntime: 10min
Altitude entry: m Altitude exit: m Delta Altitude:

Canyon length:  200m Highest rapell: 20m Amount rapells: 6
Transport: Car optional Rock type: Drainage area: km²
Season: January - December Orientation: Best Time:

Rating:  2 (1) Info:  0 () Belay:  2 (1)
Specialities:

Gear:

Summary:
Sehr kurze, meist trockene Anfängertaugliche Schlucht oberhalb vom Cuber-Stausee
Hydrology:

Access:

Approach:

Tour:
Sucesión de pequeños destrepes y rápeles hasta el r20 que tiene montado un pasamanos.
Return:
Saldremos al embalse, si hemos aparcado abajo tendremos que ir por la senda que rodea el embalse sin perder 
altura hasta el aparcamiento.
Si hemos aparcado en la carretera, nada más salir al embalse, tomaremos la senda a la izquierda que sube a la 
carretera
Coordinates:
Canyon Start  39.7931 2.7902
Canyon End  39.7893 2.7907
Parking Entry and Exit  39.7884 2.7971
Reports:

2026-03-01 | Miquel |   |  |   |  Dry |  Completed
Short, fast and easy descent. (machine translated)

2024-06-16 | System User | |  |  | |
Información: Partes de la descripción del cañón se han importado automáticamente. Concretamente, los campos
Recorrido, Regreso, Longitud del cañón, Temporada start, Temporada end, Ruta GPS, Topografía de
https://www.docuwiki.infobarrancos.es/doku.php?id=barrancos:mallorca:son_torrella

2023-03-09 | System User | |  |  | |
Daten importiert von https://ropewiki.com/Son_Torrella

http://www.google.com/maps/place/39.79310000,2.79020000
http://www.google.com/maps/place/39.78930024,2.79073430
http://www.google.com/maps/place/39.78838835,2.79707876

